
Daily Word Problem

Name: 
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Comparing FractionsD-91

answer: ____________________________

____________________________________

The chart below shows the height of four cousins who are all 
the same age in the Maclin Family.

List the cousins in order from shortest to tallest.

115

114

115

114Nyla

Caleb

Tristan

Jayla

Name Height (cm)
1
2
4
5
1
5
9
10



Daily Word Problem

Name: 
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Operations Multi-
StepD-92

answer: _____________________

Jaden and his family went apple picking. 

They picked 75 apples. They kept 1/  of the apples and split 
the rest of the apples evenly among 5 other families. 

How many apples did each of the other families get?

Show your work.

1
3



Daily Word Problem

Name: 
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Fractions Single-
StepD-93

answer: _____________________

Chase is making bowls out of clay. 
He uses 3/  of a pound of clay to make one bowl. 
How many pounds of clay will he use for 3 bowls?

Show your work.

3
5

Write your answer as a mixed number.



Daily Word Problem

Name: 
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Operations Multi-
StepD-94

answer: _____________________

Arya saved $200. 
She wants to buy 3 video games that are $49 each. 
She also wants to buy a new controller for $34. 
How much money will she have left?

Show your work.



Daily Word Problem

Name: 
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Operations Single-
StepD-95

answer: _____________________

The number pattern below follows a rule. 
What is the next number in the pattern?

Show your work.

108 ?36124



Daily Word Problem

ANSWERSD-91 through D-95
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answer: _____________________

Arya saved $200. 
She wants to buy 3 video games that are $49 each. 
She also wants to buy a new controller for $34. 
How much money will she have left?

Show your work.

answer: _____________________

Chase is making bowls out of clay. 
He uses 3/  of a pound of clay to make one bowl. 
How many pounds of clay will he use for 3 bowls?

Show your work.

3
5

Write your answer as a mixed number.

answer: _____________________

Jaden and his family went apple picking. 

They picked 75 apples. They kept 1/  of the apples and split 
the rest of the apples evenly among 5 other families. 

How many apples did each of the other families get?

Show your work.

1
3

answer: ____________________________

____________________________________

The chart below shows the height of four cousins who are 
all the same age in the Maclin Family.

List the cousins in order from shortest to tallest.

115

114

115

114Nyla

Caleb

Tristan

Jayla

Name Height (cm)
1
2
4
5
1
5
9
10

answer: _____________________

The number pattern below follows a rule. 
What is the next number in the pattern?

Show your work.

108 ?36124

            Tristan, Nyla, 
  Caleb, Jayla 10 apples

4
5 pounds1

$19 324

75 -- 25 = 50
75 ÷ 3 = 25

50 ÷ 5 = 10

1 4
5+ + = =3

5
3
5

3
5

9
5

49 × 3 = 147
147 + 34 = 181
200 -- 181 = 19

108 × 3 = 324
The pattern is multiply by 3. 


